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2014 — Results

Accounts approved Final results
Expenditures € 190.176,12 €212.102,63
Incomes € 190.966,00 € 203.731,82
Result € 789,88 €-8.370,81




Countries
NORWAY
SWITZERLAND
ICELAND
SWEDEN
AUSTRIA
NETHERLANDS
GERMANY
BELGIUM
FINLAND
FRANCE
ISRAEL
Society of Acute Medicine
UNITED KINGDOM
ITALY
FADOI
SPAIN
CYPRUS
SLOVENIA
MALTA
GREECE
CZECH. REP.
PORTUGAL
SLOVAKIA
LITHUANIA
LATVIA
ESTONIA
POLAND
RUSSIA
ROMANIA
TURKEY
SERBIA
TUNISIA
ALBANIA
ALGERIA
MOROCCO
TOTAL

Members
1456
3430
200
1305
867
2000
8022
280
1585
1017
501
973
2415
1549
2250
5300
87
300
80
115
1455
1814
498
50
318
102
400
950
492
1500
385
97
128
500
210

value
2.912,00 €
6.860,00 €
400,00 €
2.610,00 €
1.734,00 €
4.000,00 €
16.044,00 €
560,00 €
3.170,00 €
2.034,00 €
1.002,00 €
1.946,00 €
4.830,00 €
3.098,00 €
4.500,00 €
10.600,00 €
174,00 €
600,00 €
160,00 €
230,00 €
2.910,00 €
3.628,00 €
996,00 €
100,00 €
636,00 €
204,00 €
800,00 €
1.900,00 €
984,00 €
3.000,00 €
770,00 €
121,25 €
256,00 €
625,00 €
262,50 €
84.656,75 €



Problems with the actual system

1 — No one can guarantee the number of internists per country
2 — The countries with more internists have excessive importance

3 — The system doesn’t take into account differences in income



Principles of the hew Membership Structure

- Increment the income from membership to support the daily
activities of EFIM office independently of industry

- Decrease the proportional contribution of countries with
more internists

- Link the payment to the gross national product per capita



Category per GNP per Base Annual Fee per
Capita member

>20 USD 2500 € 1,7 €/member
15-20 USD 2000 € 1,7 €/member
10-15 USD 1500 € 1,7 €/member

Minimum Fee > 100 1200 € -
Minimum Fee < 100 1000 €
Associate Members 500 € -

Countries with 2 associations pay half base each
Countries with less than 500 members: Pay base+1 €/ member



Countries
GERMANY
FRANCE
RUSSIA
SPAIN

UNITED KINGDOM
FADOI
ITALY

Society of Acute Medicine
SWITZERLAND
NETHERLANDS

NORWAY
SWEDEN
AUSTRIA
TURKEY
POLAND
BELGIUM
GREECE
PORTUGAL
FINLAND
CZECH. REP.
ISRAEL
ROMANIA
SLOVAKIA
SERBIA
LATVIA
SLOVENIA
ICELAND
ESTONIA
CYPRUS
MALTA
LITHUANIA
ALGERIA
MOROCCO
TUNISIA
TOTAL

Declared members
8022
1017
950
5300

2415
2250
1549

973
3430
2000
1456
1305

867
1500
400

280

115
1814
1585
1455

501

492
498

385

318

300

200

102

87
80
50
500
210
97
42.503

Current value
16.044,00 €
2.034,00 €
1.900,00 €
10.600,00 €

4.830,00 €
4.500,00 €
3.098,00 €

1.946,00 €
6.860,00 €
4.000,00 €
2.912,00 €
2.610,00 €
1.734,00 €
3.000,00 €
800,00 €
560,00 €
230,00 €
3.628,00 €
3.170,00 €
2.910,00 €
1.002,00 €
984,00 €
996,00 €
770,00 €
636,00 €
600,00 €
400,00 €
204,00 €
174,00 €
160,00 €
100,00 €
625,00 €
262,50 €
121,25 €
84.400,75 €

GNP-PC 2014 USD |New proposal

47,589
44,538
12,925
30,278

45,653
35,823
35,823

45,653
87,475
51,372
97,013
58,491
51,306
10,482
14,378
47,721
21,653
22,13
49,496
19,563
36,99
10,034
18,454
6,123
15,782
24,019
51,261
19,67
26,115
24,876
16,385

16137,4
4228,9
3115,0

11510,0

5355,5
5075,0
3883,3

2904,1
8331,0
5900,0
4975,2
4718,5
3973,9
4050,0
1900,0
2780,0
2615,0
5583,8
5194,5
4473,5
3351,7
1992,0
1200,0
1200,0
1200,0
1200,0
1200,0
1200,0
1000.0
1000.0
1000.0
500.0

500.0

500.0

123,748.30



